
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

20.XI.2019 - Wednesday 

09:00 09:10 Min Welcome - Tomasz Okruszko 

9:10 9:40 30 Concept plans (A2.3) - MTDWD 

9:40 10:10 30 National Dialogues (A3.4) - GWPCEE 

10:10 10:40 30 Action plans (A3.5) - WULS/ALL 

10:40 11:00 20 Coffee break 

11:00 11:40 40 Static tools (A2.2) – SWME/WULS 

11:40 12:10 30 Multicriteria analysis - UL 

12:10 12:30 20 Coffee break 

12:30 13:00 30 Application of dynamic models (A2.4) - WULS 

13:00 13:30 30 Cost analysis (A3.3) - LIMNOS 

13:30 14:30 60 Lunch 

14:30 15:20 50 
O3.1 - Guidelines to improve water balance and nutrient mitigation by applying 

system of N(S)WRM – work progress, group work and discussion - GWP CEE 

15:20 15:30 10 Wrap up of the day - Tomasz Okruszko 

 

16:30: visiting the old city and dinner in the city 
 

 

5th Project meeting 

FramWat - Framework for improving water balance and nutrient 
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21.XI.2019 - Thursday 

 

 

9:00 10:00 60 Decision Support System (A3.4) work progress and discussion - WULS 

10.00 10.50 50 
O2.1 - Manual on how to assess effectiveness of the system of measures in the 

river basin (including discussion) –  work progress and discussion - SWME  

10:50 11:20 30 Coffee break 

11:20 11:50 30 Communication work package – MTDWD 

11:50 12:10 20 Final conference and 6th partners meeting in Hungary - MTDWD 

12.10 12.30 20 Implementation plan for FramWat for 5 and 6th period - WULS 

12:30 12:50 20 Financial and administrative issues - WULS 

12:50 13:00 10 Wrap up of the day and meeting - Tomasz Okruszko 

13:00 15:00 120 Lunch 

13:00 14:00 60 Steering Committee and Advisory Group meetings 

5th Project meeting 

FramWat - Framework for improving water balance and nutrient 
mitigation by applying small water retention measures 
 

Poland , 20-21 November 2019 

Hotel Atrium, Krzywa 7, 31-149 Kraków 

 

AGENDA 


